
Pos 

ROOKIE 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

ROOKIE 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

102 

42 

54 

34 

8 

960 

4 

41 

7 

17 

909 

113 

6 

59 

96 

26 

18 

63 

25 

27 

19 

180 

Name 

Mirco CASLINI 

Gerhard EGGER 

Davide CASTELNUOVO 

Siegfried EGGER 

Marco GIUFFRIDA 

Andrea ARDITO 

Matteo BERNETTI 

Alessandro GATTI 

Dario SPREAFICO 

Andreas JEGG 

Gotfried GUNNAR 

Filippo CORLI 

Nedzad AJDARI 

Miran KOVAČ 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIĆ 

Claudio RET 

Daniele PANTE 

Marco GALE 

Marco BUTIGNON 

Daniele SCHIVIZ 

Rudy DA - RE 

Catalin NICHITOIU 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000  

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Ducati 1198 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati 996 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Kawasaki ZX10 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

10:03.353 

10:06.058 

10:08.995 

10:12.108 

10:19.639 

10:22.112 

10:33.208 

10:35.470 

10:36.473 

10:40.280 

10:45.324 

11:06.842 

11:45.833 

10:06.904 

10:20.357 

10:34.931 

10:35.522 

10:36.679 

10:46.303 

10:57.579 

11:46.525 

9:30.089 

Diff 

2.705 

5.642 

8.755 

16.286 

18.759 

29.855 

32.117 

33.120 

36.927 

41.971 

1:03.489 

1:42.480 

13.453 

28.027 

28.618 

29.775 

39.399 

50.675 

1:39.621 

DNF 

Gap 

2.705 

2.937 

3.113 

7.531 

2.473 

11.096 

2.262 

1.003 

3.807 

5.044 

21.518 

38.991 

13.453 

14.574 

0.591 

1.157 

9.624 

11.276 

48.946 

Best Tm 

1:39.245 

1:39.784 

1:38.526 

1:39.617 

1:42.117 

1:40.936 

1:42.260 

1:44.074 

1:44.600 

1:44.323 

1:45.332 

1:48.930 

1:54.941 

1:39.570 

1:42.204 

1:43.814 

1:43.662 

1:43.347 

1:44.628 

1:46.534 

1:55.226 

1:51.491 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Time penalty - No. 54, 59 - 3 sec 

Margin of Victory 
2.705 

Avg. Speed 
149,214 

Best Lap Tm 
1:38.526 

Best Speed 
152,293 

Best Lap by 
54 - Davide CASTELNUOVO 

Printed: 14.8.2017. 12:45:13 
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4th KING OF WEEKLY 
14.8.2017. 

Race - ROOKIE CUP + 1´40 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:32:17 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.8.2017. 12:20 


